05/08/2019D. WRIGLEY
-
R. STYLES
M. PAUL
MBMMD SERIES
-
PART NUMBER:05/08/2019
DIMENSIONS:

HARDWARE OPTION
MICRO-MINIATURE BACKSHELL WITH MICRO BAND SCREENED CABLE TERMINATION
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN STANDARD VARIABLES
ENTRY POSITION (SEE SHEET 3):
U - TOP ENTRY
F - END 45° ENTRY
E - END 90° ENTRY
J - SIDE 45° ENTRY
S - SIDE 90° ENTRY
SHELL SIZE:
A, B, C, D, E, F, G, H
SHELL STYLE:
S - SINGLE PIECE BODY
INTERFACE VARIANT:
M - MIRRORED
FLANGE STYLE:
T - THIN FLANGE (SEE SHEET 4)
S - STANDARD FLANGE (SEE SHEET 4)
GROUNDING OPTION:
0 - NO GROUNDING (INTERNAL GROUNDING NOT PROVIDED ON MICRO MINIATURE BACKSHELLS)
ENTRY SIZE:
02 - 11 (SEE SHEET 5)
MAIN BODY HEIGHT IN mm:
MINIMUM HEIGHT SHOWN ON ENTRY SIZE TABLE 1 AND ENTRY SIZE TABLE 2 ON SHEET 5; MAXIMUM HEIGHT = 60mm;
INCREMENTS OF 5mm
MATERIAL:F
PLEASE REFER TO SS0076
PLATING/FINISH:
PLEASE REFER TO SS0076
HARDWARE OPTION:
0, S, H, E, F (SEE SHEET 6)
GENERAL TOLGENERAL TOLGENERAL TOLGENERAL TOL
LINEAR 0,25MM
ANGULAR 1
DIMENSIONS:
TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
WEIGHT:
APPLICATION SPEC:
PRODUCT SPEC:
OF
MATERIAL: FINISH:DWN:
CHK:
APVD:
NAME:
SIZE CAGE CODE DRAWING  NO
SCALE SHEET REV
R
E